Dr. SOMERVELL MEMORIAL C S I MEDICAL COLLEGE, KARAKONAM

TEACHING SCHEDULE OF ONLINE CLASSES FOR THE MONTHLY OF DECEMBER - 2020

:

DEPARTMENT OF FORENSIC MEDICINE B

DATE DAY TIME BATCH TOPICS FACULTY ]
01.12.20 Tuesday 11:15 -12noon 2018 Add Anesthetic deaths Dr Sreekumari
02.1220  |Wednesday | 10:45-11 :30am |2018 Regulars  |Seminar Toxicology Dr Nikhil Dileeph
03.12.20  (Thursday  [12:15 -1 pm 2018 Add Forensic Psychiatry Dr Sreekumari

8:30 -9:30am 2019 CBME Mechanical injuries & Dr Sreekumari -

wounds - classification
04.12.20 Friday 11-12:15 pm [2018 Reg seminar toxicology Dr Nikhil Dileeph
05.12.20  |Saturday 11:15-12noon  [2018 Add Identity -1 Dr Nagaraj
07.12.20 Monday 11.30-12.15pm [2018 Regulars  |Trace evidence Dr Sreekumari-
08.12.20 Tuesday 11:15 -12n00on 2018 Add Forensic Psychiatry Dr Sreekumari
09.12.20 Wednesday | 10:45-11:30am [2018 Regulars  |Seminar Toxicology Dr Nikhil Dileeph
10.12.20  |Thursday 12:15-1pm  [2018 Add General Toxicology Dr Sreekumari
11.12.20 Friday 11-12:15pm [2018 Reg Alcohol Dr Nikhil Dileeph
12.12.20 Saturday 11:15-12noon  [2018 Add Identity -1 Dr Nagaraj
14.12.20 Monday 11.30-12.15pm (2018 Regulars  |Toxicology Dr Nikhil Dileeph
15.12.20 Tuesday 11:15 -12noon (2018 Add postmortem artifacts Dr Sreekumari
16.12.20  |Wednesday | 10:45 -11:30am 2018 Regulars Toxicology Dr Nikhil Dileeph
17.12.20 Thursday 12:15-1 pm |2018 Add Snakes Dr Nikhil Dileeph
18.12.20  |Friday 11:30-12 :15 |2018 Reg Alcohol Dr Nikhil Dileeph
pm

19.12.20 Saturday 11:15-12noon  [2018 Add Identity -1 Dr Nagaraj
21.12.20 Monday 11.30-12.15pm |2018 Regulars Alcohol Dr Nikhil Dileeph
22.12.20 Tuesday 11:15-12noon |2018 Add General Toxicology Dr Sreekumari .
23.12.20 Wednesday | 10:45 -11:30am |2018 Regulars  [Alcohol Dr Nikhil Dileeph
28.12.20  |Monday 11.30-12.15pm |2018 Regulars  |Drunkenness certification Dr Nikhil Dileeph
‘39. 1220 [Tuesday 11:15 -12noon [2018 Add Identity Dr Nagaraj

Professor & Head



